M12 BI Sub-Compact Inflator 12V Bare Unit
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM12BI0)
The Milwaukee M12 BI Inflator has a compact, lightweight design for fast
inflation of car, light truck and compact equipment tyres. Fitted with a
high-efficiency motor and pump. Auto shut-off technology, inflates to a
pre-selected pressure for highly accurate inflation.   The anti-vibration stand is
fitted with all-rubber feet to prevent movement whilst inflating. Easy to read,
illuminated LCD display with a digital pressure and fuel gauge that displays
remaining charge. To the rear of the inflator there is storage for the hose and
nozzles.   Flexible battery system: works with all Milwaukee  M12  batteries.
Supplied as a Bare Unit, No Battery or Charger supplied.   Supplied with: 1 x
Ball Inflation Needle, 1 x Presta Chuck, 1 x Inflator Nozzle and 1 x Schrader
Chuck.   Specification:   Max. Pressure: 8.27 bar /120 psi  Output: 24.9 L/min
at 0 bar, 17.8 L/min at 2.41 bar  Gauge Accuracy:   3%  Duty Cycle: 50%
(10 minutes on/10 minutes off)  Hose Length: 660mm  Dimensions: 190.5 x
165.1mm  Weight: 1.6kg
Voltage Input Power - -
12V Bare Unit - -